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STATUS OF DIGITAL SOIL SURVEY DATA 
FOR MAINE

NOVEMBER 2009

SOIL SURVEY AREA - PUBLICATION YEAR
005 Cumberland County and Part of Oxford County-1974
011 Kennebec County -1978
027 Waldo County-1984
031 York County-1982
601 Knox and Linclon Counties -1987
602 Southern Somerset County Area-1972
606 Androscoggin and Sagadahoc Counties-1971
607 Northeast Aroostook County Area-1964
608 Southern Aroostook County Area-1964
610 Franklin County Area and Part of Somerset County-2004
611 Hancock County Area- 1998
612 Southern Penobscot County
613 Oxford County Area- 1995
614 Penobscot County- 1963
615 Piscataquis County Area-2005
617 Washington County Area
619 Somerset County and Parts of Franklin and OxfordCounties- 2009
620 N. Piscataquis and N. Somerset County Area
621 W. Aroostook County Area
622 N. Hancock and W. Washington County Area
624 White Mountain National Forest

²

Legend
SSURGO Status

SSURGO certified
80% digitized
Survey available on CD

l Soil Survey Office
Soil Survey Boundary

621 607

620 608

614619

610

617

622

615

602 612610

611027
011613

606
601

613

624

005

031


